
12.00-13.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —PEAS
GREEN: MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns
per lbCA Snow Pena 2.00-110 CU Snow
Pcm 2.00-ZlO Sugar Snap Peas 2.50-2.80
...PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —PEPPERS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
BUSHEL CRATES AND CARTONS
CALIFORNIA WONDER TYPE
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED CA
cxlgefair qua) & cond 6.00Red med 12.00
FI, exlge 11.00-12.00Ige 8.00-10.00 most-
ly 9.00-10.00 med 7.00-9.00 mostly
8 00-9.00 smlone lot 3.50 ted Ige fair cond
9 00-10.00 med 11.00-12.00fair cond 8.00
sml fair cond 4.00-6.00Mxd Red & Green

Ige 6.00-8.00 med 5.00-6.00 sml S.OO-6.00
GA Red med 7.00-8.00 TX exlge
9.50-10.00Ige 9.00 med 7.00 sml 6.00 Red
Ige fair cond 10.00 medfair cond 7.00 sml
6.00 11 lb ctns ML California Wonder
Type Orange med-lge 28.00Red med-lge
22.00 Yellow med-lge 22.00 IS lb cuts CA
California Wonder Type Red Ige
16.00- Yellow Ige 16.00-17.00
PEPPERS OTHER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1/2 buctns FL Jalapeno
8.00- NJ Jalapeno 8.00-9.00 1 1/9
buctnsFL Finger Hot 9.00-10.00Long Hot
9.00- CubaneUes exlge 16.00-17.00
Ige 14.00-15.00—RADISHES: MARKET
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-ox flmbgs FL Red
5.00- MIRed 4.00 MN Red 4.00 ctns

ASK ABOUT OUR PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE!!!

hemgr

FARMERS
TEST PLOT

Harvest Date: October 28, 1992
File: TEST PLOT SUM
Report: YIELD RANK
Selection: YEAR equals 92
HYBRID % MOIST

26.2“CHEMGRO 7793
T. EASTLAND E7BlO
AGRIPRO 605
DOEBLER 73XP
CARGILL 7997
DOEBLER 75X2
PIONEER 3394
CHECK 2 PIONEER 3352
PIONEER 3241
CHECK PIONEER 3352
FUNKS 4671
CARGILL 8127
NORTHCOAST 2518
ASGROW RX7O6
AGWAY 824
T. EASTLAND E799
FUNKS 4672
CHEMGRO 7392
AGWAY 797
ASGROW RXB99
NORTHCOAST 2525
AGRIPRO 620
File: TEST PLOT SUM
Report: STANDABILITY RANK
Selection: YEAR equals 92
HYBRID % MOIST
CHEMGRO 7793 26.2"
T. EASTLAND E7BlO 25.0
CHECK 2 PIONEER 3352 21.1
CHEMGRO 7392 24.3
DOEBLER 75X2 25.6
CARGILL 7997 23.6
AGRIPRO 605 22.6
AGWAY 797 24.7
PIONEER 3394 21.6
T. EASTLAND E 799 24.2
NORTHCOAST 2518 26.0
AGWAY 824 26.2
DOEBLER 73XP 21.7
NORTHCOAST 2525 26.7
PIONEER 3241 23.6
CHECK PIONEER 3352 20.6

pop
23750
26750
26000
26000
25500
24750
22250
26000
24500
24000
24750
23000
25500
27500
26500
25000
22500
22750
26000
22250
23750
26750

% STAND
~97.8§~

93.46
89.42
86.54
90.20
91.04
88.76
92.31
85.71
85.42
83.84
83.70
87.28
78.18
86.79
88.00
84.44
91.21
89.25
73.03
86.32
77.57

YIELD.IS3?7S
151.06
150.06
148.78
143.93
143.88
141.06
140.79
140.22
139.82
139.40
138.42
137.58
137.28
136.83
134.49
132.97
131.43
131.12
128.62
127.99
110.05

POP
23750

% STAND
97.89

93.46
92.31
91.21
91.04
90.20 '

89.42
89.25
88.76
88.00
87.25
86.79
86.54
86.32
85.71
85.42
84.44
83.84
83.70
78.18
77.57
73.03

YIELD
153.75

FUNKS 4672
FUNKS 4671
CARGILL 8127
ASGROW RX7O6
AGRIPRO 620
ASGROW RXB99

26.1
27.2
23.7
21.6
25.3
25.2

Name_
Addresi

CHBMGRO SEEDS
P.O. Box 218. statist.East Petersburg, PA 17520Phom

I’m Interested In:
□ 1992 Yield Book □ Yield Guarantee

1-717-569-3296
1-800-346-4769 (GROW)

tpd 14 1-lb flmbgs FL Red 5.25 MN Red
4.25 —RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—SPINACH: MARKET STEADY clni
CA Hat 24s 9.00-9.50 cits 10.00bubkls NJ
Savoy 6.00-7.00 bu cits 5.00-6.00 ctns 12
10-oz flmbgs Repacked Enroute Savoy
8.00- —SQUASH: MARKET HIGH-
ER 1/2 & 5/9 bucits & ctns unless other-
wise statedFL Zucchini sml6.00-7.00 med
4.00- Yellow Straightneck sml
6.00- mostly 6.00-7.00 med 4.50-6.00
CA Zucchini sml 7.00-8.00 med 4.00-6.00
mostly 4.50-5.00 Yellow Straightneck med
4.50-5.00 1 1/9 bucits NJ Acorn 7.00-8.00
occ higher Butternut sml 6.00 med
7.00- Spaghetti 7.00-8.00 occ higher
PA Acorn 7.00-8.00 Butternut 6.00-7.00

Spaghetti 7.00-8.00 —SWEET POTA-
TOES: MARKET STEADY NEW CROP
40 lb ctns NC Jewels jbo 5.00-6.00 U.S.
One Jewels 7.50-8.00 cured 9.00 fair qual
5.00- 1/2 buctns NJ Yellow Jersey
11.00- fair qual 5.00-6.00 Red Jersey
12.00- fair qual 7.00-8.00
TOMATOES; MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 25-LB CARTONS PINK TO
LIGHT RED 85% OR BETTER US#l
QUAL UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
FL xlge 11.00-13.00 mostly 13.00 one
label 14.00-15.00 med few 10.00-11.00
GA no grade marked 8.00-9.00 VA xlge
8.00- fair qual & cond 9.00-10.00 Ige
8.00- fair qual & cond 9.00-10.00
Local Repack xlge 16.50 Ige 16.50 med
15.50ctns 2 lyr CA 4x4s 10.00-11.00 fair

cond 8.00-9.00 4xss 10.00-11.00fair cond
8.00- FL SxSs 8.00-9.00 fits 1 lyr CA
4xSs 6.00 20 lb ctns FL Ige 11.00-13.00
mostly 12.00-13.00 —TOMATOES,
CHERRY: MARKETLOWER fils 12 1-pt
bkts FL 6.00-7.00 reds occ lower MX
6.50-7.00 occ higher reds lower
TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 25 lb ctns FL one label
24.00 25 lb ctns FL one label 24.00
TURNIPS AND RUTABAGAS; MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb flmbgs MN
Purple Top 4.00-5.00 PA Purple Top med
5.00- bnbkts MN med-Ige 9.00-10.00
RUTABAGAS 50 lb ska CD CD One med
6.00- 50 lb ctns CD CD One med
6.00- —VEGETABLES OTHER:
MARKET STEADY MX tomatillos 10 lb
ctns 12.00 jicama 20 lb ctns 10.00-12.00
45 lb ctns CA Caidoon 16.00-17.003 kg
ctns IT Radicchio 12a 10.00-11.00.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Tuesday, November 10, 1992
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET STEADY
US#l OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. NEW CROP Yellow WA 50 lb
ikicol 10.00jbo9.00Globe Type MI SO lb
iks med 6.50 NY 50 lb ski Ige 5.25-5.75
med S.OO-7.00 mostly 6.00-7.00 mstr cntr
20 2-lb mshbgs med 6.00-6.50 Spenish
Hybrid CO 50 lb ski 00l 10.50-11.00 jbo
8.50-9.00 mostly 8.75-9.00 lEVOR 50 lb

THIN FEW 250.00-400.00.

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, November 14, 1992415
sks col 10.00jb08.50-9.oofairappear 8.00
UT SO lb ski cd HL5011.00 jbo 8.509.00
mostly 8.75-9.00 While CA SO lb iki jbo
few 18.00ID/OR 50Dr sks jbo IS.OO-17.00
Red NY 25 lb iks Ige 6.50 med 5.00 WA
40 lb dm Ige 16.00 OLD CROP CA
STORAGE Yellow Granex GA 50 lb ctm
]ge 30.00-35.00 —POTATOES: MARK-
ET STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEWCROP Ruttel Burbank ID
bid 10 S-lb iki non iz A 8.00-8.50mosdy
8.50 SO lb cmi 70i 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00 80s 10.00-12.00 moitly 11.00 ooc

higher 90i 9.00-11.00 moitly 10.00 few
higher IOOi 8.50-10.00 moldy 9.00 tome
lowerfew 10.50 Norkotah CD New Bruns-
wick bid 105-lb skinon izA 6.25-6.50WI
50 lb cmi 70s 8.00-9.0080s 8.00-9.00 90s
7.00-8.00 100 s 6.00-7.00 10 oz min fair
cond 5.006.00 Round Red MN/ND 50 lb
ski 6.50-7.50 few 8.00 sz B 10.00-12.00
mosdy 11.00few 13.00NY 50 lb ski sz B
10.50-11.00 WI 50 lb iks 6.007.00 sz B
11.50 Round White CD Prince Edward

IslandCDOne 50lb iks 4.004.50 DE 50 lb
ski 4.00-4.50 mostly 4.00-4.25 Ige
4.505.00 mosdy 4.504.75 U Hd 5 lOlb
sks 5.00 bid 10 S-lb ski 6.00 50 lb sks
4.004.50 Ige 4.75-S.OO mosdy 5 00 few
high as 5.50ME 50 lb sks 4.00-4.25 mosdy
4.00 NJ 50 lb ski 3.004.00 Ige 4.004.50
PA 50 lb ski 3.00 Ige 3.75.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sale* Stable!

New Holland, PA
Monday, Nov. 9, 1992

Report Supplied By Auction
424 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
FEW BETTER DRIVING HORSES

750.00-1000.00.
BETTER RIDING 750.00-1000.00.
RIDING HORSES 500.00-750.00.
FEWWORK HORSES 750.00-1075.00.
SMALL PONIES 125.00-300.00.
PONY COLTS 50.00-125.00.
LARGER PONIES 300.00-500.00.
KILLERS: LIGHTWEIGHT

425.00-650.00.
HEAVYWEIGHT KILLERS

650.00-SSO.OO.

GENERATORS
DIESEL

: L.P. GAS
I P.T.O.
NEW & USED

SPECIALIZING IN COMPLETE
AUTO START STANDBYPOWER SYSTEMS

For Sales and Service Call The Manufacturer

MARTIN ELECTRIC PLANTS
280 Pleasant Valley Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522-8620

Tel: 717-733-7968 Pax: 717-733-1981

BOYDELL FARMS
302 lona Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone 717-272-8943


